Technology)
IDT79RC32T355-150DHI
Part Number IDT79RC32T355-150DHI
Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology)

Manufacturer IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Description IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 208QFP
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - I/O 2.5V, 3.3V USB USB 1.1 (1)
Supplier Device Package 208-PQFP (28x28) Speed 150MHz
Series Interprise™ Security Features -
SATA - RAM Controllers SDRAM
Packaging Tray Package / Case 208-BFQFP
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Number of Cores/Bus Width 1 Core, 32-Bit
Graphics Acceleration No Ethernet 10/100 Mbps (1)
Display & Interface Controllers - Core Processor MIPS-II
Co-Processors/DSP - Additional Interfaces ATM, I²C, TDM, UART
IDT79RC32T355-150DHI 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find IDT79RC32T355-150DHI Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for IDT79RC32T355-150DHI
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
IDT79RC32T351-100DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-133DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-180DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 180MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-133DHI IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T365-150BCI IDT79RC32T365-150BCI IDT IDT 3 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-133DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32V134-DS IC PROC 32BIT EMB CORE 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-150DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T351-133DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 384 pcs
IDT79RC32V332-100DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 110 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-150DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T336-150BCG IDT79RC32T336-150BCG IDT IDT 710 pcs
IDT79RC32T351-100DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T355-180DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 180MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T351-133DH IC MPU INTERPRISE 133MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T365-150BCG IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 256BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 267 pcs
IDT79RC32V332-100DHI IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 16 pcs
IDT79RC32V332-100DHG IC MPU INTERPRISE 100MHZ 208QFP IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32T365-150BC IC MPU INTERPRISE 150MHZ 256BGA IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc 500 pcs
IDT79RC32V332-100DP IDT79RC32V332-100DP IDT IDT 960 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.